KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG
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Price
254.80 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.74% (-1.90)

CH0025238863
KNIN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Transport
Stock
30,770 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

254.70 CHF (1,792)
254.80 CHF (1,088)

256.10 CHF
257.90 CHF
253.70 CHF
256.70 CHF
255.268516 CHF
136,541
34,854,618.50
2,224
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=75180437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0025238863&ID_NOTATION=19420076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0025238863&ID_NOTATION=19420076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f604645216e51faffb2fc3e0ca28940b2e43e347d054d23cca5fd1ab9ae79252&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcbc91dc5fc559269&time=1712781857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9be54b53507fa710007614413897fac7a385c5bd0797cc1b63b8445b1730223&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eec35454645e4adb3&time=1712781857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8dd0fb01f4e8d0c0ee1ffc9141591fac9e949dd59a67bef0332bdb9508769d64&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=82c884ff927e8c5fc&time=1712781857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c7aba287e58c9629b22fe29662dac2ae9e104cadc9b2ac3043e5a7e8edb906c&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=68d61a3c902e46bf3&time=1712781857&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=924b8f4e62bd887ba7cf605484f1eabff9f9da32ecb5fcbd85d8b6c5cf1a9964&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a53515962b9d2a34a&time=1712781857&tool=RSC

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/04/09 17:31:08

Price
254.80 CHF

Difference ©  -0.74%(-1.90)

General attributes

ISIN CH0025238863
Symbol KNIN
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,770 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 254.70 CHF (1,792)
Ask (Ask size) 254.80 CHF (1,088)
Open 256.10 CHF
High 257.90 CHF
Low 253.70 CHF
Close (prev. day) 256.70 CHF
VWAP 255.268516 CHF
Volume (pcs) 136,541
Trading volume 34,854,618.50
Number of trades 2,224
Last size 59

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -3.12% -219%  -7.65%
Perf (abs.) -8.20 -5.70 -21.10
Beta 0.65 0.73 0.95

Volatility 30.21 26.25 29.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 256.82 CHF (170,917)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 253.85 CHF (286,498)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 271.68 CHF (189,968)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 265.72 CHF (184,583)
YTD High | date 301.90 CHF (2024/01/12)
YTD Low | date 236.00 CHF (2024/03/19)
52 Weeks High | date 301.90 CHF (2024/01/12)
52 Weeks Low | date 234.50 CHF (2023/10/26)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31 254.80 CHF 34.85 2,224
04/09
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 255.35 CHF 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 04/09
Hamburg 2019/ 08:01 125.45EUR 0.00 2
06/28
Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05 126.05 EUR 0.00 1
06/28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19420076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99203866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22888098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14759730

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/09

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/09

20:40 285.00 USD 0.01

17:15 130.15 EUR 0.00

18:00 256.005 CHF 0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11828135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14759729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407678103

KUEHNE & NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile
Company Logo

KUEHNE : NAGEL i

Contact Details
KUEHNE + NAGEL INTERNATIONAL AG

Kuehne + Nagel House, Dorfstrasse 50 -
8834 Schindellegi

Telefon: +41-44-786-95-11
Fax: +41-44-786-95-95
E-mail: headoffice@kuehne-nagel.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Paul

Hansjorg Rodi

Marc Pfeffer

Christopher
Combe

Markus Blanka-
Graff

Martin Kolbe
Michael Aldwell
Sarah

Kreienbuhl
Yngve Ruud

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin Wittig
Vesna Nevistic

David
Kamenetzky

Dominik Burgy
Hauke Stars
Karl Gernandt

Klaus-Michael
Kuehne

Tobias B.
Staehelin

Jorg Wolfgang
Wolle

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:headoffice@kuehne-nagel.com
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